

Thank you for choosing to transfer stocks to the Community Foundation of Northern Nevada. Please call the Community Foundation Philanthropic Advisor team to ensure your charitable donations are designated as you wish at (775) 333-5499.

Stock Gift Transfer Form

To transfer stock as a charitable donation to the Community Foundation of Northern Nevada, please write your broker the following instructions:

	Broker Name:	
	Firm Name:	
	Address:	
	Your Account Number:	
Your Name:	Your Name:	
	Subject: St	ock Gift Transfer
Dear Broker, Accept this message as a request and authorization to execute the following stock gift transfer of shares from the above referenced account. Please deliver these shares to the broker for the Community Foundation as follows:		
	FBO: Community Foundation of Northern Nevada	
	OTC: 0164 code 40	
	5301 Kietzke Ln., Reno, NV 89511	
	Contact: Craig Libler, 775-689-4206	
	Account # 2452-0772	
Description	and number of shares:	
Date of Transfer: (Note: the date of your gift will be the date the stock is titled in Community Foundation of Northern Nevada's name or is transferred to our account.) The Federal I.D. # for the Community Foundation of Northern Nevada is 88-0370179. If you have any questions, please contact the Community Foundation at (775) 333-5499. Thanks for your help.		
		Signature a
Fund Doois	gnation for this gift:	